Position Other Positions Held

City Manager

Assistant City Manager
Human Resources Manager
City Clerk

Project Manager

Senior Management Analyst
Assistant City Clerk
Administrative Coordinator

Safety And Emergency Services
Manager

Administrative Intern

Office Assistant

City

San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano

San Juan Capistrano

San Juan Capistrano

San Juan Capistrano

Department

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$289,677
$206,807
$154,588
$143,088
$136,718
$101,656
$98,545
$78,022
$57,676

$13,033
$3,331

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$114,786
$60,085
$72,324
$73,272
$63,403
$39,301
$62,897
$58,029
$2,163

$489
$1,065



