Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		San Juan Capistrano	City Manager	\$289,677	\$114,786
Assistant City Manager		San Juan Capistrano	City Manager	\$206,807	\$60,085
Human Resources Manager		San Juan Capistrano	City Manager	\$154,588	\$72,324
City Clerk		San Juan Capistrano	City Manager	\$143,088	\$73,272
Project Manager		San Juan Capistrano	City Manager	\$136,718	\$63,403
Senior Management Analyst		San Juan Capistrano	City Manager	\$101,656	\$39,301
Assistant City Clerk		San Juan Capistrano	City Manager	\$98,545	\$62,897
Administrative Coordinator		San Juan Capistrano	City Manager	\$78,022	\$58,029
Safety And Emergency Services Manager		San Juan Capistrano	City Manager	\$57,676	\$2,163
Administrative Intern		San Juan Capistrano	City Manager	\$13,033	\$489
Office Assistant		San Juan Capistrano	City Manager	\$3,331	\$1,065